and hereby bind myself/ourselves to supply the Equipment within 60 days from   the date of
issue of Purchase Order. I/We also hereby agree to abide by the Various Conditions of
Contract and to carry out the supply according to the Specifications for  materials laid down
by the Railtel for the present contract.

2. A sum of Rs. 19,650/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Only) as on
Account Payee Demand Draft No. --------------- dt. --------issued by ---------------------------- is
herewith forwarded as “Earnest Money”. The full value of Earnest Money shall stand
forfeited without prejudice to any other rights or remedies if, I/We withdraw or modify the

[...]

(Rs.) All incl.

1 Supply of 6 Fiber unarmoured OFC
(Confirming to ITUT G.652D).

Kms. 52.98 11523.62 610521.39

2 Supply of 24 Fiber unarmoured OFC
(Confirming to ITUT G.652D).

Kms. 10.8 34404 371563.2

Total estimated Cost 9,82,084.59
Total (Round Off) 9,82,085

Amount in words: Rs Nine Lakh Eighty Two Thousand and Eighty Five Only.

Tenderer's offer.: " I/We hereby offer to do the work at following rates

In Figure %  Above/Below/At par the Schedule of rates

In Words %  Above/Below/At par the Schedule of rates

Note:- Above quoted rates are including all type of applicable taxes.

[...]

Tenderers are requested to go through the Commercial Terms &Conditions carefully
and note that, by submitting the tender documents, duly signed, they have accepted these
conditions and undertake to abide by these conditions (unless specifically disagreed to
clause wise).

29.2 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) equal to Rs. 19,650/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand Six

Hundred Fifty Only) in the form of Account Payee Bank Draft in favour of RailTel
Corporation of India Limited, payable at New Delhi, should be enclosed with the tender bid.
The personal seal of the bidder should seal the envelope containing the bid. Each and every